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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

02.09.2010

Showbill: 58 Class: APHA ACU1 Amateur Cutting All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

3 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Kai S. Rödiger

Oranienburg2001

Chica Del Pajaro

APHA - 636327

Kai S. Rödiger

APHA - 8530048

162

2

P

Klaus Und Gudrun Neuhaus

Stolzenau2002

Scottys Breakdancer

APHA - 703400

Gudrun Neuhaus

APHA - 8682381

36

3

P

Kai S. Rödiger

Oranienburg2002

Galleo Bar

APHA - 685475

Nicole Rödiger

APHA - 8652135

262

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

162

36

262

162

36

262

3th Judge: 

162

36

262

4th Judge: 

162

36

262

5th Judge: 

162

36

262

1

2

3

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis



Monika Hagen
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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

02.09.2010

Showbill: 59 Class: APHA CUT1 Cutting All Ages 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

8 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Erwin Pauli

Hohenau2004

Star Bar Boon

APHA - 886236

Tino Barth

APHA - NEW

264

2

Z

Kai S. Rödiger

Oranienburg2001

Chica Del Pajaro

APHA - 636327

Kai S. Rödiger

APHA - 8530048

162

3 Kristin Siebert

2001

Elans Choice

APHA - 618,606

Angie Neldner

APHA - 0120302

200

4 Klaus Und Gudrun Neuhaus

Stolzenau1998

Sonnys Taco Bar

APHA - 473789

Klaus Neuhaus

APHA - 8406492

34

5 Klaus Und Gudrun Neuhaus

Stolzenau2006

Tacos Showboots

APHA - 877608

Klaus Neuhaus

APHA - 8406492

35

6

P

Klaus Und Gudrun Neuhaus

Stolzenau2002

Scottys Breakdancer

APHA - 703400

Gudrun Neuhaus

APHA - 8682381

36

6 Nick and Marianne Matterson

2005

Fly A Tru Swiss Rolex

APHA - 8830281

Christoph Seiler

APHA - 8830281

193

6 Maja Kruettli

2006

Dry Sly Jodie

APHA - 886,034

Christoph Seiler

APHA - 8830281

194

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

264

162

200

34

193

194

35

264

162

34

200

194

193

35

3th Judge: 

264

162

200

34

36

35

194

4th Judge: 

264

162

34

200

193

36

35

5th Judge: 

264

200

162

34

36

35

194

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis


